
CATALOG 39



of Family Owned,
American Made

Products

Celebrating 39 Years!

FONTANET



Ball Valves
Bolted Polypropylene Ball Valves
 4 Bolt
 6 Bolt
 8 Bolt
 Compact
Angle Valve
Single Union
HM
True Union
Dry Proppet

Couplers
GatorLock
Camlock
Plastic Handle Camlocks
Angled Camlocks
Replacement Gaskets
T-Bolt Clamps

Schedule 80 - Heavy Duty
Straight Adapter
Straight Hose Mender
Nipple
Reducing Coupling
Reducing Nipple
Elbow
Coupling
Street Elbow
Tee w Gauge Port
Tee
Plug
Pipe Caps
Steel Hose Adapters
Pin Lug Couplers

Fittings - Nylon & Polypropylene
Hose Fittings
Pipe Fittings
Garden Hose Fittings
Nozzle Fittings

Bulkhead Fittings
Bolted Tank Fittings
Strainers

4-5
4-5
4-5
4-5
6
6
6
7
8

10
11-12
13
14
14
14

16
16
16
16
16
17
17
17
18
18
18
18
18
18

20-23
24-26
27-30
31-32

33

34

35

TABLE OF CONTENTS

THE FLUID FLOW EXPERTS

Spray Components

www.green-leaf.us • 800-645-9808

Gauges
Boom Clamps
Nozzle Bodies
Winged Bayonet Caps
Spray Tips Filters
Solenoid Valves
Wiring Harnesses
Suction Filter
Hose Drop
Spray Wands

37
37
38-39
40
40
41
41
42
42
42

Rope Wick
String Wing & Mounts
Rope Wick Fittings
Rope Wick Kits
Weed Thief

43
44
44
44



26W: www.green-leaf.us P: 1.800.654.9808

PIPE FITTINGS

Tee
Used in �uid plumbing applications requiring the connection of three �ttings
or pipes all having Male NPT threads. 

TT14 
TT12 
TT34 
TT100 
TT114
TT112
TT200

PART # THREAD
NYLON

$3.52
$3.35
$4.67
$5.94
$7.62
$9.17

$12.54

PRICE ea. POLY
$3.74
$3.85
$4.79
$6.29
$7.97
$9.80

$12.97
$54.50

PRICE ea. Female NPT
TT14P
TT12P
TT34P
TT100P
TT114P
TT112P
TT200P
TT300P

1/4”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”
3”

Tee with Gauge Port

TT1218 
TT1214
TT3418 
TT3414 
TT10014 
TT11414 
TT11214

PART # THREAD            PORT
NYLON POLY

$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$8.00

$10.00
$10.50
$10.75

PRICE ea.
$6.50
$6.50
$8.50
$8.50

$10.50

PRICE ea. Female NPT
TT1218P 
TT1214P
TT3418P 
TT3414P 
TT10014P

1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”

1/8” 
1/4”
1/8”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”
1/4”

Street Elbow
Used in �uid plumbing applications to connect a Female NPT �tting and a Male NPT �tting
at 90 degrees.  This �tting is very useful when working space is a minimum. 

SE14
SE38
SE12
SE1234
SE34
SE100
SE114
SE112
SE200

PART # THREAD                 THREAD
NYLON Male NPT x 90 Degree Female NPT

1/4”
3/8”
1/2”
1/2”
3/4”
1”
1-1/4”
1-1/2”
2”

1/4” 
3/8” 
1/2” 
3/4” 
3/4” 
1” 
1-1/4” 
1-1/2” 
2”

POLY
$2.83
$2.88
$2.93
$3.05
$3.40
$4.47
$6.13
$7.55
$8.05

PRICE ea.
$3.05
$3.10
$3.15
$3.25
$3.60
$4.64
$6.38
$7.80
$8.46

PRICE ea.
SE14P
SE38P
SE12P
SE1234P
SE34P
SE100P
SE114P
SE112P
SE200P

Used in �uid plumbing applications requiring the connection of three �ttings or pipes
all having Male NPT threads. Special port extends from center of body for a gauge.


