

THE FLUID FLOW EXPERTS

Celebrating 39 Years!





of Family Owned, American Made Products



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Ball Valves	
Bolted Polypropylene Ball Valves	
4 Bolt	<i>4-5</i>
6 Bolt	
8 Bolt	4-5
Compact	4-5
Angle Valve	
Single Union	
НМ	
True Union	
Dry Proppet	-
_ * **	
Couplers	
GatorLock	
Camlock	
Plastic Handle Camlocks	13
Angled Camlocks	
Replacement Gaskets	14
T-Bolt Clamps	14
Schedule 80 - Heavy Duty	
	16
Straight Adapter	10
Straight Hose Mender	
Nipple	
Reducing Coupling	10
Reducing Nipple	
Elbow	
Coupling	
Street Elbow	
Tee w Gauge Port	
Tee	
Plug	
Pipe Caps	
Steel Hose Adapters	
Pin Lug Couplers	18
Fittings - Nylon & Polypropylene	
Hose Fittings	20.22
Pipe Fittings	
Garden Hose Fittings	
Nozzle Fittings	
Bulkhead Fittings	33
Bolted Tank Fittings	
Strainers	35
Spray Components	
Gauges	37
Boom Clamps	
Nozzle Bodies	
Winged Bayonet Caps	
Spray Tips Filters	
Solenoid Valves	
Wiring Harnesses	
Suction Filter	
Hose Drop	
Spray Wands	42
Rope Wick	
String Wing & Mounts	/12
Rope Wick Fittings	
Rope Wick Kits	
NOPE WICK NICS	44

Tee

Used in fluid plumbing applications requiring the connection of three fittings or pipes all having Male NPT threads.

PART#				THREAD
NYLON	PRICE ea.	POLY	PRICE ea.	Female NPT
TT14	\$3.52	TT14P	\$3.74	1/4″
TT12	\$3.35	TT12P	\$3.85	1/2"
TT34	\$4.67	TT34P	\$4.79	3/4"
TT100	\$5.94	TT100P	\$6.29	1"
TT114	\$7.62	TT114P	\$7.97	1-1/4"
TT112	\$9.17	TT112P	\$9.80	1-1/2"
TT200	\$12.54	TT200P	\$12.97	2"
		TT300P	\$54.50	3″



Tee with Gauge Port

Used in fluid plumbing applications requiring the connection of three fittings or pipes all having Male NPT threads. Special port extends from center of body for a gauge.

PART #			THREAD	PORT	
NYLON	PRICE ea.	POLY	PRICE ea.	Female NPT	
TT1218	\$6.00	TT1218P	\$6.50	1/2"	1/8"
TT1214	\$6.00	TT1214P	\$6.50	1/2"	1/4"
TT3418	\$8.00	TT3418P	\$8.50	3/4"	1/8"
TT3414	\$8.00	TT3414P	\$8.50	3/4"	1/4"
TT10014	\$10.00	TT10014P	\$10.50	1"	1/4"
TT11414	\$10.50			1-1/4"	1/4"
TT11214	\$10.75			1-1/2"	1/4"



Street Elbow

Used in fluid plumbing applications to connect a Female NPT fitting and a Male NP at 90 degrees. This fitting is very useful when working space is a minimum.

PART#				THREAD	THREAD	
NYLON	PRICE ea.	POLY	PRICE ea.	Male NPT x 90 Degree Female NPT		
SE14	\$2.83	SE14P	\$3.05	1/4"	1/4″	
SE38	\$2.88	SE38P	\$3.10	3/8"	3/8"	
SE12	\$2.93	SE12P	\$3.15	1/2"	1/2"	
SE1234	\$3.05	SE1234P	\$3.25	1/2"	3/4"	
SE34	\$3.40	SE34P	\$3.60	3/4"	3/4"	
SE100	\$4.47	SE100P	\$4.64	1"	1"	
SE114	\$6.13	SE114P	\$6.38	1-1/4"	1-1/4"	
SE112	\$7.55	SE112P	\$7.80	1-1/2"	1-1/2"	
SE200	\$8.05	SE200P	\$8.46	2"	2"	

